FirstName
Mathew
Nicholas
Chad
Ross
Ditau
Maselo
Jayshika
Frans
Mpumi
Richard

SecondName Gender

Walton
Gerber
Harris
Esson
Seaopla
Mphafundi
Lala

Kamps
Mothapo
Wilkinson

M

M
M
M
M
M
F

M
F

M

Date
2022/09/17
2022/09/17
2022/09/17
2022/09/17
2022/09/17
2022/09/17
2022/09/17
2022/09/17

2022/09/17 Timekeeper
2022/09/17 Timekeeper

Distance

(O BNV, R, RV, O B B O, I 0|

Time
0:24:23 PB
0:24:24 PB
0:25:14
0:25:26 PB
0:25:53
0:25:59
0:27:36 PB
0:33:26

Runs

372
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